Date of certification: 10 July 2024
DEKRA Certification B.V.
?�
R. Schuller
Certification Manager Page 1/3
Throughout this document, a point is used as the decimal separator.
© Integral publication of this certificate and adjoining reports is allowed. This Certificate may only be reproduced
in its entirety and without any change.

The examination of the gas detector does not include a judgment of the functional performance of
the apparatus.
Type designation
GD - A 80 * * *
a b c d e f
Code Value Designation Remark or meaning
a GD Gas detector Fixed value
b A Diffusion type Fixed value
c 80 Type number Fixed value
d
blank
Suction chamber
Without suction chamber
D With suction chamber
e
blank
Detection method
Catalytic combustion method
V Semiconductor method
S Hot-wire semiconductor method
N Thermal conductivity method
f
blank
Ambient temperature range
-40 °C to +53 °C
-70
-40 °C to +70 °C
Only with code e = blank
Electrical data
Type Power Supply
GD-A80 3.0 Vdc / 430 mA or 5.0 Vdc / 200 mA
GD-A80V 6.5 Vdc / 205 mA or 3.5 Vdc / 350 mA
GD-A80N 3.3 Vdc / 170 mA or 1.0 Vdc / 220 mA
GD-A80S 3.0 Vdc / 500 mA or 5.0 Vdc / 200 mA
GD-A80-70 3.0 Vdc / 430 mA or 5.0 Vdc / 200 mA
GD-A80D 3.0 Vdc / 430 mA or 5.0 Vdc / 200 mA
GD-A80DV 6.5 Vdc / 205 mA or 3.5 Vdc / 350 mA
GD-A80DN 3.3 Vdc / 170 mA or 1.0 Vdc / 220 mA
GD-A80DS 3.0 Vdc / 500 mA or 5.0 Vdc / 200 mA
GD-A80D-70 3.0 Vdc / 430 mA or 5.0 Vdc / 200 mA
(13) SCHEDULE
(14) to EU-Type Examination Certificate DEKRA 24ATEX0029X Issue No. 0
AM 2972:4 Page 3/3
Installation instructions
The instructions provided with the product shall be followed in detail to assure safe operation.